
Asian
Black or
African
American

Hispanic

No
Response
to

Question

Non-
Resident
Alien

Two or
more races White Grand

Total

Brock School of Business Econ/Finance/Quant Analysis
Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Total

Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biblical and Religious Studies
Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Communication and Media
Communication Studies
English
Geography and Sociology
Mathematics/Computer Science
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Total

Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing Nursing
Total

OBB School of Education Human Devl and Family Life Ed
Professional Studies (Evening)
Teacher Education
Total

School of Health Professions Comm Sciences/Disorders
Kinesiology (HP)
Total

School of the Arts Art
Christian Ministry
Interior Architecture
Music
Theatre and Dance
Total

Undeclared General University
Total

Grand Total

22
18
4

17
15
2

1
1

1
1

3
1
2

28
7
4
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
5
2

20
6
3

1
1
3

1
1
2
2

2

1

1

1

1

1
1

3

1
1

1

1

1

10
10

10
10

7
3
3
1

5
2
2
1

1

1

1
1

16
15
1

7
6
1

1
1

1
1

2
2

5
5

13
2
1
5
2
3

9

1
5
2
1

2
2

2

2

4
4

4
4

100723217141

Prepared by The Samford University Office of Institutional Research and Analytics

Fall 2021 Entering Transfer by Race Ethnicity by School by Department


